11magnetics.comTOLL FREE 1.800.662.4638  imi@magnetics.com
FXP PERMANENT LIFTING MAGNETS FOR THIN SHEETS AND PIPE
FX SERIES LIFTING MAGNETS
WLL Overall Magnet Handle Bail
Model No. LBS KG Ht. (in) Ln. (in) Ht. (in) Wd. (in) Ln. (in) Ln. (in) Th. (in) Ht. (in) Wd. (in) Wt. (lbs)
FXV0440 440 220 5.5 7.7 3 2.5 6.8 5.3 0.4 1.6 1 12
FXV0880 880 440 6.9 10.4 3.8 3.4 9.4 7.5 0.5 2 1.6 29
FXV1775 1775 800 8.3 13.5 4.5 4.4 12.6 9 0.6 2.4 2 62
WLL Overall Magnet Handle Bail
Model No. LBS KG Ht. (in) Ln. (in) Ht. (in) Wd. (in) Ln. (in) Ln. (in) Th. (in) Ht. (in) Wd. (in) Wt.(lbs)
FXR0220 220 100 5.2 6.3 2.7 2.7 5.4 5.3 0.4 1.6 1 9
FXR0500 500 225 6.7 8 3.5 3.8 7.2 7.5 0.5 2 1.6 21
FXR1000 1000 450 8.1 11.3 4.4 4.9 10.2 9 0.6 2.4 2 49
FXR1650 1650 750 10.3 14.2 5.6 6.7 13 10.2 0.8 3 2.3 108
FXR2650 2650 1200 13.1 18.5 7.5 9.7 18.2 16.1 1 3.5 2.6 280
FXR4000 4000 1800 13.1 25.5 7.5 9.7 24.1 21 1 3.5 2.6 402
Working Load Limit (WLL) in lbs (kg) & *Max sheet Length Due To Sag For Material Thickness
For Single Magnet Use
Round Lifting Applications
Model No. 1/4 (6') 3/8 (8') 1/2 (8') 3/4 (8') 1 (10') 2 (10') 3 (10') WLL RD Min/Max Dia Min Thk